

Abstract of cost

En. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing hard land & rocks					
Dty = 0.228 Hect					
@ Rs. 76928.08 Hect = Rs. 22924.00					
② Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
do do					
Dty = 421.875 m ² wide					
@ Rs. 20.61 m ² = Rs. 8695.00					
③ Cost of subgrade					
do do					
Dty = 884.25 m ² wide					
@ Rs. 264.14/m ² = Rs. 23356.00					
④ Cost of base (Gr II)					
do do					
Dty = 59.863 m ² wide					
@ Rs. 2625.19/m ² = Rs. 105062.00					
⑤ P.W., laying, spreading & compacting 10 cm					
do do					
Dty = 89.78 m ² wide					
@ Rs. 5327.92/m ² = Rs. 47839.00					

Continuation

